PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SP 400-EB features an enhanced black LCD and 200mV d.c. measurement range with auto-zero and auto-polarity.
Decimal points are user selectable.
LED backlighting ensures
excellent readability under all light conditions. The module is easily d into the panel, using the g clip provided. The
module's
The SP 400-EB features a negative rail generator which enables the meter to measure a
signal referenced to its own power supply GND. Enhanced contrast negative mode LCD with

• Panel-Mount Indication
• Low Power Voltage Measurement
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Number
Blue backlighting
Green backlighting
Magenta backlighting
Orange backlighting
Purple backlighting
Red backlighting
White backlighting
Yellow backlighting
SP 400-EB-B
SP 400-EB-G
SP 400-EB-M
SP 400-EB-O
SP 400-EB-P
SP 400-EB-R
SP 400-EB-W
SP 400-EB-Y
SP 400-EB 3½ Digit Backlit LCD Voltmeter Module
SAFETY
To comply with the Low Voltage Directive (LVD 93/68/EEC), input voltages to the module’s pins must not
exceed 60Vdc. The user must ensure that the incorporation of the panel meter into the user ’s equipment